
IT’S YACHTING, NOT CRUISING   |  ENJOY THE DIFFERENCE®

AWARD-WINNING SERVICE  •  UP TO 56 COUPLES  •  95 CREW  •   5-STAR CUISINE   •  INCLUSIVE PRICING

€950 SAVINGS †

€475 SAVINGS †

Casually elegant and personalized luxury yachting, unlike any other travel experience

Enjoy UP TO €950 per Stateroom Savings on
Caribbean & Mediterranean Luxury Yachting Journeys 

VOYAGE VOYAGEDEPARTURE DEPARTUREEMBARK EMBARKDEBARK DEBARKPRICE FROM PRICE FROM

12430

22432

12437

22438

11/08/24

17/08/24

05/10/24

05/10/24

Valletta

Istanbul

Nice

Athens

Rome

Athens

Nice

Rome

€ 5.645*

€ 5.645*

€ 5.550*

€ 5,455*

12427

22429

12429

22431

19/07/24

27/07/24

03/08/24

10/08/24

Dubrovnik

Dubrovnik

Athens

Athens

Athens

Athens

Valletta

Istanbul

€ 6.465*

€ 5.931*

€ 6.465*

€ 5.645*

VOYAGE DEPARTURE EMBARK DEBARK PRICE FROM

12441

22442

12442

22443

22444

12444

22445

08/11/24 

09/11/24

16/11/24

16/11/24

23/11/24

30/11/24

30/11/24

Marigot

San Juan

Marigot

St. John’s

St. Thomas

Marigot

St. Thomas

Marigot

St. John’s

Bridgetown

St. Thomas

San Juan

Marigot

St. Thomas

€ 4.569*

€ 3.944*

€ 3.944*

€ 3.944*

€ 3.944*

€ 3.944*

€ 3.944*

VOYAGE DEPARTURE EMBARK DEBARK PRICE FROM

12412

12413

22413A

12414

22414

22415

22426

16/03/24

23/03/24

24/03/24

30/03/24

31/03/24

07/04/24

06/07//24

St. Thomas

Philipsburg

Philipsburg

San Juan

St. John’s

Bridgetown

Rome

Philipsburg

San Juan

St. John’s

St. Thomas

Bridgetown

Bridgetown

Dubrovnik

€ 3.944*

€ 3.848*

€ 3.848*

€ 3.848*

€ 3.848*

€ 4.039*

€ 6.454*

Promotion code: FEB24. Promotion period is Feb 5 – Mar 1, 2024. New bookings only. Capacity controlled. Stateroom 
assignment based on availability. Promotion duration subject to change without notice. Promotional fares based on availability 
and subject to change without notice. Name changes not permitted. No TBA names. Not combinable with Group bookings, 
Onboard Booking savings, Back-to-Back savings, Club Member savings, or with any other promotional offers or discounts. 

* Fares shown are per guest based on double occupancy  (including savings and Government, Port, Document Issuance, Handling &    
   Service fees) / † Savings per stateroom
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