

Casually elegant and personalized luxury yachting, unlike any other travel experience

Enjoy **UP TO €950** per Stateroom Savings on Caribbean & Mediterranean Luxury Yachting Journeys

VOYAGE	DEPARTURE	EMBARK	DEBARK	PRICE FROM	VOYAGE	DEPARTURE	EMBARK	DEBARK	PRICE FROM
12427	19/07/24	Dubrovnik	Athens	€ 6.465*	12430	11/08/24	Valletta	Rome	€ 5.645*
22429	27/07/24	Dubrovnik	Athens	€ 5.931*	22432	17/08/24	Istanbul	Athens	€ 5.645
12429	03/08/24	Athens	Valletta	€ 6.465*	12437	05/10/24	Nice	Nice	€ 5.550 [°]
22431	10/08/24	Athens	Istanbul	€ 5.645*	22438	05/10/24	Athens	Rome	€ 5,455

€950 SAVINGS[†]

€475 SAVINGS[†]

VOYAGE	DEPARTURE	EMBARK	DEBARK PI	RICE FROM	VOYAGE	DEPARTURE	EMBARK	DEBARK	PRICE FROM
12412	16/03/24	St. Thomas	Philipsburg	€ 3.944*	12441	08/11/24	Marigot	Marigot	€ 4.569*
12413	23/03/24	Philipsburg	San Juan	€ 3.848*	22442	09/11/24	San Juan	St. John's	€ 3.944*
22413A	24/03/24	Philipsburg	St. John's	€ 3.848*	12442	16/11/24	Marigot	Bridgetowr	n €3.944*
12414	30/03/24	San Juan	St. Thomas	€ 3.848*	22443	16/11/24	St. John's	St. Thomas	€ 3.944*
22414	31/03/24	St. John's	Bridgetown	€ 3.848*	22444	23/11/24	St. Thomas	San Juan	€ 3.944*
22415	07/04/24	Bridgetown	Bridgetown	€ 4.039*	12444	30/11/24	Marigot	Marigot	€ 3.944*
22426	06/07//24	Rome	Dubrovnik	€ 6.454*	22445	30/11/24	St. Thomas	St. Thomas	€ 3.944*

* Fares shown are per guest based on double occupancy (including savings and Government, Port, Document Issuance, Handling & Service fees) / [†] Savings per stateroom

Promotion code: FEB24. Promotion period is Feb 5 – Mar 1, 2024. New bookings only. Capacity controlled. Stateroom assignment based on availability. Promotion duration subject to change without notice. Promotional fares based on availability and subject to change without notice. Name changes not permitted. No TBA names. Not combinable with Group bookings, Onboard Booking savings, Back-to-Back savings, Club Member savings, or with any other promotional offers or discounts.



IT'S YACHTING, NOT CRUISING ® | ENJOY THE DIFFERENCE